
Pos 

American Iron Xtreme 
1 
2 

Masters 
1 

NP01 
1 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

7 
14 

71 

27 

16 
615 
426 
58 
47 
12 
28 
93 
7 

74 
2 

73 
228 
22 
35 
15 

144 
8 

39 

44 
38 
37 
68 
13 
3 

45 
17 

Name 

Sal Molinare 
David Gordon 

Thomas Woehrle 

Mark Abouzeid 

Team JDZ Motorsports 
Casey Mashore 
Team Valkyrie Autosport Spec e46
Team Legacy Motorworks PJ 
Phillip Buffington 
Erick Van Wagenen 
Daniel Yanisse 
Steven Ferrario 
Timothy Connall 

Ian Barberi 
Michael Schneider 

Marc LaCorte 
JC Meynet 
Oli Thordarson 
Josh Carroll 
John Nguyen 
Tony Jimerson 
Greg Nester 
Kevin Jones 

Scott Smith 
Team ST EDGE MW 
Team EDGE Motorworks #37 
Benjamin Hirsch 
Daniel Rose 
Team GT Auto Lounge 
Jon Burgis 
Team Trackspec Autosports - JRZ

Class 

American Iron Xtreme 

American Iron Xtreme 

Masters 

NP01 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

4 
4 

4 

5 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

5 
3 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

5.671 

0.733 
1.287 
1.850 
7.337 

21.676 
22.013 
29.575 
33.840 

2 Laps 

0.570 
3.558 
3.856 

10.307 
10.653 
12.127 
17.778 

0.673 
0.962 

20.539 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:48.851 
1:52.221 

2:05.991 

1:50.048 

1:52.734 
1:52.510 
1:52.745 
1:52.954 
1:53.595 
1:55.950 
1:55.269 
1:55.732 
1:57.728 

1:45.999 
1:45.406 

1:48.774 
1:49.739 
1:48.649 
1:51.161 
1:51.806 
1:51.318 
1:52.086 
1:53.789 

1:46.664 
1:46.694 
1:47.100 
1:51.109 
1:48.680 
1:48.473 
1:50.057 
1:48.558 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

Legends Ford Sedan 

SEBECO NP01-EVO 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330i 
Bmw 330ci 
BMW Spec e46 

BMW E36 M3 
Rush SR 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevy Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette Cou
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chev Corvette 
Chevrolet  Corvette 
CHEVROLET CORVETTE
Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW E46 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW E46 M3 

Sponsor 

Specfab Racing 

Woehrle Motorspor

Chico Mazda 

Legacy Motorworks

Wolfgang's Walnut 

Total Kontrolle Eng

Fresno Powersports

Schecter Guitars 
Wife 
Alvaka Networks 
Endsight 
Trackspec Motorspo
AT Mechanical 
MARGARITA VALLE

Bimmerworld 
Edge Motorworks/ 
EDGE Motorworks/
Maybe/ we can disc

JB Motorsports 
Trackspec Autospor
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.885 

Avg. Speed 

82.874 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.841 

Best Speed 

86.531 

Best Lap by 

331 - Max Panchuk 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Aug 20-21 

Group C - ST, SU, Legends, ThunderRoadsters, Spec E46 

Group C - Qualifying Race 

Race started at 10:14:34 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

8/21/2022 11:10 
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Pos 
9 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 

Super Unlimited 
1 

ThunderRoadster GTR 
1 
2 

No. 
09 

118 
924 
64 

11 
28 

331 

83 
77 

Name 
Victor Torino 

Paul Geddings 
Alexander Melone 
Bill Brown MD 

Tim Wright 
Stephen McHenry 

Max Panchuk 

David Standridge 
Tom Boyd 

Class 
Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

Laps 
4 

4 
4 
3 

4 
4 

5 

2 
1 

Diff 
1 Lap 

17.761 
1 Lap 

25.265 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:58.356 

1:51.976 
1:56.384 
2:05.014 

1:59.831 
2:07.600 

1:44.841 

1:55.171 
2:00.187 

Make - Model 
BMW 325is 

Mercedes-Benz 190e 
BMW 328is 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Porsche 911 

Thunder Roadster GTR 
Thunder Roadster GTR 

Sponsor 

Ground Control Sys
The bank account t
Heyer Performance

Angry Tortoise Rac

Apex Capital Partne

Gold Country Moto
TnT Drywall 
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